
Scoring Package

Staunton Ribfest
8/27/2022 8/27/2022To

STL BBQ
Society

Ribs

Rank Team Name Table Judge 1 Judge 2 Judge 3 Judge 4 Judge 5 Judge 6 Dropped Net Score

Meat Machines 3 44.4120 45.0000 37.3525 44.4120 45.0000 43.8235 37.3525 222.64751

M & K BBQ 2 45.0000 45.0000 43.8235 41.7645 45.0000 43.8235 41.7645 222.64702

Smokin' Drum BBQ 1 45.0000 45.0000 45.0000 40.0000 45.0000 41.7645 40.0000 221.76453

The Rusty Knuckle BBQ 3 44.4120 44.4120 44.4120 41.7645 44.4120 43.8235 41.7645 221.47154

1113Q 2 45.0000 40.5885 43.8235 40.5880 44.4120 43.2355 40.5880 217.05955

Killin Time BBQ 4 45.0000 45.0000 44.4120 40.5885 38.8235 41.7645 38.8235 216.76506

The Pits of O'fallon 2 40.0000 39.4120 45.0000 45.0000 45.0000 41.7645 39.4120 216.76457

Gus’s Southern Smoke 1 41.7645 43.8235 45.0000 44.4120 41.1765 40.0000 40.0000 216.17658

2 Greeks BBQ 1 40.0000 43.2355 45.0000 44.4120 40.5880 42.6470 40.0000 215.88259

Full Strutt BBQ 3 41.1765 44.4120 40.0000 43.8235 44.4120 40.5880 40.0000 214.412010

Farenheit 225 3 41.1765 43.8235 42.6470 41.1765 43.2355 40.5880 40.5880 212.059011

618 BBQ Co 2 40.0000 43.8240 43.8235 40.5880 42.6470 41.1765 40.0000 212.059012

Grumpy Pig BBQ 1 41.7645 41.1765 41.7645 41.1765 40.5880 45.0000 40.5880 210.882013

Old Milwaukee Light BBQ 1 40.5880 40.0000 43.8235 41.1765 43.8235 41.1765 40.0000 210.588014

Sauced Hawgs 4 44.4120 45.0000 38.8235 40.0000 36.1760 40.5880 36.1760 208.823515

Making Ribs Great Again 2 39.4120 42.6475 42.0590 40.5880 38.8235 40.0000 38.8235 204.706516

My 3 Sons BBQ 4 40.5880 43.2355 35.5880 37.9410 38.8235 43.2355 35.5880 203.823517

Meat Wagon BBQ 3 40.0000 40.0000 43.2355 35.0000 40.0000 38.8235 35.0000 202.059018

Smoking Gringos 2 35.0000 35.5880 42.6470 45.0000 38.8235 40.0000 35.0000 202.058519

Swine&Shine 4 38.2355 39.4115 40.0000 37.6475 44.4120 38.8235 37.6475 200.882520

Burnin' Logs Smokin' Hogs 3 40.0000 40.0000 35.5880 39.4115 41.1765 39.4115 35.5880 199.999521

Silverback Grillers 1 36.7645 35.5880 40.0000 35.0000 41.1765 40.5880 35.0000 194.117022

Dogs A Smokin 4 40.5880 36.1760 36.1765 31.1765 32.6470 36.1760 31.1765 181.763523



Scoring Package

Staunton Ribfest
8/27/2022 8/27/2022To

STL BBQ
Society

Rank Team Name Chicken Ribs Pork Brisket Dropped Net Score

Recap

Meat Machines 0.0000 222.6475 0.0000 0.0000 37.3525 222.64751

M & K BBQ 0.0000 222.6470 0.0000 0.0000 41.7645 222.64702

Smokin' Drum BBQ 0.0000 221.7645 0.0000 0.0000 40.0000 221.76453

The Rusty Knuckle BBQ 0.0000 221.4715 0.0000 0.0000 41.7645 221.47154

1113Q 0.0000 217.0595 0.0000 0.0000 40.5880 217.05955

Killin Time BBQ 0.0000 216.7650 0.0000 0.0000 38.8235 216.76506

The Pits of O'fallon 0.0000 216.7645 0.0000 0.0000 39.4120 216.76457

Gus’s Southern Smoke 0.0000 216.1765 0.0000 0.0000 40.0000 216.17658

2 Greeks BBQ 0.0000 215.8825 0.0000 0.0000 40.0000 215.88259

Full Strutt BBQ 0.0000 214.4120 0.0000 0.0000 40.0000 214.412010

Farenheit 225 0.0000 212.0590 0.0000 0.0000 40.5880 212.059011

618 BBQ Co 0.0000 212.0590 0.0000 0.0000 40.0000 212.059012

Grumpy Pig BBQ 0.0000 210.8820 0.0000 0.0000 40.5880 210.882013

Old Milwaukee Light BBQ 0.0000 210.5880 0.0000 0.0000 40.0000 210.588014

Sauced Hawgs 0.0000 208.8235 0.0000 0.0000 36.1760 208.823515

Making Ribs Great Again 0.0000 204.7065 0.0000 0.0000 38.8235 204.706516

My 3 Sons BBQ 0.0000 203.8235 0.0000 0.0000 35.5880 203.823517

Meat Wagon BBQ 0.0000 202.0590 0.0000 0.0000 35.0000 202.059018

Smoking Gringos 0.0000 202.0585 0.0000 0.0000 35.0000 202.058519

Swine&Shine 0.0000 200.8825 0.0000 0.0000 37.6475 200.882520

Burnin' Logs Smokin' Hogs 0.0000 199.9995 0.0000 0.0000 35.5880 199.999521

Silverback Grillers 0.0000 194.1170 0.0000 0.0000 35.0000 194.117022

Dogs A Smokin 0.0000 181.7635 0.0000 0.0000 31.1765 181.763523


